Team name

1. Team Cybertron

2. TKDA - Tip Towing

3. VTI Security

4. APD Core

5. Guys and Dolls
#IPUllEDV

11.GiG All Hat No Cattle
11.HSB Barbenders Team 1
11.HSB Barbenders Team 2
11.HSB Barbenders Team 3
13.SCV Crowning Achievements
Clipped Wings

Jet Legs

MPLS Strong

MCE Guys Team

MCE Girls

Plane Joes and a Jane
ServiceTec

Vivint Team 1

Vivint Team 2

Qualifier
9.53
9.57
10.28
10.28
11.42

Pull 1

9.06
10.01

9.48
10.54
11.97
12.58
15.12
12.26

12.1
13.37
12.67
11.22
15.34
12.84
11.58
13.34
11.03
12.09
13.66
15.52

Pull 2

9.83

9.42
11.19
10.44
13.42
14.85
13.59
12.01
13.85
10.59
13.22
13.79
10.56
11.16
14.76
11.75
12.41
14.96
12.29



